CELTMAN!

EXTREME SCOTTISH TRIATHLON

CELTMAN! 2019 - RESULTS v2

Position Name

1 Johan Hasselmark
2 Francesco Mirando
3 Graeme Stewart

4 Martin Goodlad

5 Fraser Cartmell

6 Isaac Connell

7 Chris Watson

8 Simon Utseth Sandvag
9 Kenneth McKenzie
10 Richard Keefe

11 Radek Tichacek

12 Rebecca Hoare

13 Calum Mclntyre
14 Phil Edgley

15 Sam Leslie

16 Rachel Hunt

17 Hugo Mota

18 Wouter Coussement
19 Calum Fisher

20 Lee Moreton

21 Marc Smith

22 Darren Shearer

23 Steven Gregg

Category

MS
MVet
MVet
MS
MS
MS
MS
MVet
MS
MVet
FS
MS
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
MVet
MS
MS
MS

(@]

lub

Scottish XTRI
Fleet Feet Triathletes
Global Triathlon Network

Team Pure/Science Fuji / NTNUI
G Squad Triathlon

Veltechna Jicin
Erdinger
IRONKOUKOU

Glasgow Triathlon Club

Black Country Triathletes
Monifieth Triathlon Club
Triathlon Inverness

Course RaceTime Swim
Blue 11:52:05

Blue 12:38:49 00:49:45
Blue 12:41:50 00:48:34
Blue 13:19:05 00:51:08
Blue 13:25:28 00:45:15
Blue 13:47:18 01:01:17
Blue 13:47:19 00:58:06
Blue 13:48:14 01:25:04
Blue 14:03:11 00:54:58
Blue 14:13:59 00:53:39
Blue 14:14:51 01:03:55
Blue 14:30:52 01:03:27
Blue 14:31:51 01:01:04
Blue 14:35:53 00:55:47
Blue 14:39:56 00:56:56
Blue 14:42:15 01:11:27
Blue 14:46:24 00:53:30
Blue 14:49:27 01:06:06
Blue 14:50:27 01:16:51
Blue 14:51:46 01:06:18
Blue 14:59:59 01:00:21
Blue 15:02:51 01:20:22
Blue 15:06:42 00:56:10

1

01:10:00
00:04:25
00:06:32
00:04:20
00:05:07
00:05:25
00:04:58
00:04:51
00:09:23
00:04:48
00:07:31
00:06:12
00:07:46
00:03:53
00:07:00
00:10:06
00:08:51
00:06:45
00:08:17
00:06:23
00:08:15
00:09:09
00:07:41

Bike

05:55:12
06:09:22
05:54:12
06:34:25
06:00:05
06:55:06
06:30:56
06:31:23
06:39:37
06:49:24
06:56:01
07:07:57
07:00:34
06:52:01
07:06:35
07:21:49
07:06:09
06:45:34
06:53:34
07:12:46
07:21:46
06:45:48
07:13:28

Run

04:46:53
05:35:17
05:52:32
05:49:12
06:35:01
05:45:30
06:13:19
05:46:56
06:19:13
06:26:08
06:07:24
06:13:16
06:22:27
06:44:12
06:29:25
05:58:53
06:37:54
06:51:02
06:31:45
06:26:19
06:29:37
06:47:32
06:49:23



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Yann Lefrancois
Magdalena Trumstedt
Barry Middleton
Charlton Bannister
Keith Maclure
Kyle Baker

Ronan Anderson
Ross Crombie
Rene Verheij
Steven Vaughan
Geddes Murray
Jeffrey Taveirne
Brian Thursby-Pelham
Eline Koers

Liam Perks
Etienne Clausse
lain Gilbert

Paul Taylor
William Watson
Romuald Vaillant
Thomas Stimpel
Loren Kock
Alasdair Matheson
Mark Wirz

Scott Waddell
Robert Steindal
Scott Innes

lan Gillon

David Kinnair

Blair McMaster
Coralie Drouin
Manuel Ponce Perez
Arthur Mohr

MVet

MVet
MS
MVet
MS
MVet
MVet
MS
MSVet
MVet
MVet
MVet
FS
MS
MS
MS
MSVet
MS
MS
MVet
MS
MS
MVet
MVet
MV
MVet
MVet
MVet
MVet
FS
MS
MS

Borders Triathletes

Grangemouth Triathlon Club
TV Dordrecht

Kendal Tri Club

Team Murray Do Tri

Midlon triathlon team
Triathlon Inverness

Hellas Triathlon Utrecht

Three Peaks Triathletes (Ironkoukou)

Trilux Triathlon Luxembourg
Darwen Triathlon Club

swimrun atlantic coast
SV Halle Triathlon

Oxford Tri

Flora CK

Highland Hill Runners
Edinburgh Triathletes
Ironkoukou

Club Nautique de Pontarlier
TriatlA®n Caudete
WSV Bad TAIz

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

15:09:16
15:10:28
15:12:10
15:12:38
15:17:46
15:20:21
15:21:40
15:30:50
15:38:45
15:42:00
15:46:58
15:48:12
15:52:32
15:56:04
15:59:33
16:00:00
16:01:32
16:04:11
16:08:58
16:09:54
16:10:34
16:11:09
16:13:50
16:18:34
16:20:25
16:21:35
16:21:56
16:23:23
16:28:04
16:28:31
16:34:51
16:37:31
16:39:03

01:25:31
01:07:18
01:01:21
00:57:53
00:53:36
00:54:57
00:57:26
01:13:57
01:01:02
00:59:11
01:04:27
01:04:01
01:16:06
01:00:58
01:00:23
01:02:16
00:56:15
01:04:22
01:25:51
01:15:45
01:25:07
01:09:03
01:07:10
01:05:07
01:23:39
01:24:39
01:22:35
01:04:15
01:39:42
01:17:39
01:08:52
01:00:46
01:15:17

00:08:10
00:17:04
00:08:48
00:06:15
00:04:34
00:06:09
00:05:01
00:12:58
00:07:45
00:04:42
00:07:34
00:14:27
00:08:49
00:07:23
00:07:57
00:08:10
00:05:00
00:05:17
00:05:49
00:10:44
00:16:16
00:11:22
00:05:57
00:07:19
00:07:49
00:05:23
00:10:45
00:09:28
00:13:59
00:07:49
00:07:05
00:06:42
00:11:47

07:26:44
07:28:04
07:36:06
06:49:02
07:27:56
06:51:30
07:03:50
07:16:50
06:54:42
07:12:14
07:06:54
06:57:18
06:57:44
06:50:21
07:19:16
07:09:24
07:09:03
06:39:39
07:16:25
07:13:55
07:11:17
07:28:10
07:31:21
07:17:28
06:55:41
06:52:24
07:19:28
07:27:05
07:01:38
07:04:05
07:32:44
07:41:30
07:00:42

06:08:51
06:18:02
06:25:55
07:19:28
06:51:40
07:27:45
07:15:23
06:47:05
07:35:16
07:25:53
07:28:03
07:32:26
07:29:53
07:57:22
07:31:57
07:40:10
07:51:14
08:14:53
07:20:53
07:29:30
07:17:54
07:22:34
07:29:22
07:48:40
07:53:16
07:59:09
07:29:08
07:42:35
07:32:45
07:58:58
07:46:10
07:48:33
08:11:17



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Pasi Pentikainen
Willy Dujardin
Richard Servranckx
Ryan Campbell
Kenneth Buchanan
Richard Druppers
Sebastien Gobin
Alasdair Watson
Jennie McColl
Julio Burillo

Johan Moree
David Zimmer
Fiona Maclean
Leszek Stelmachowski
Andrzej Plocieniak
Jesper Husen
Peter Smith

David Mcintosh
Lynsey Henderson
Francis Theriault
Nicola Duggan
Sam Todd

Marco Traina
Leigh Jenkins
Matthew Butcher
laurent nevo

Eric Eliasse

Pablo Sampaio

Prof. Dr. Tim-Nicolas Korf

Sam de Kooker
Andre Strandberg
Alan Mackay
Catriona Macleod

MSVet
MVet
MS
MS
MVet
MVet
MVet
MS
FVet
MSVet
MSVet
MSVet
FVet
MS
MVet
MVet
MVet
MSVet
FS

MS

FS

MS
MS

FS

MS
Mvet
MSVet
MS
MS
MS
MS
MVet
FS

AS Sidel O

HIGHLAND HILL RUNNERS
UnLTD

Lanark Triathlon Club
Aberdeen Wheelers
Rushteam

Triathlon Vereniging Dordrecht
Liberty Performance Coaching

Fitness Soul
SLSC

Craven Energy

Shetland Triathlon Club

Chester Triathlon Club
bloc3
rochefort triathlon

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Guernsey Triathlon Club
Tomter Tri

Grangemouth Triathlon Club

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
White
White

16:39:06
16:39:28
16:39:50
16:43:47
16:46:10
16:47:23
16:48:36
16:50:58
17:01:20
17:01:53
17:02:57
17:03:33
17:04:29
17:07:41
17:09:59
17:14:43
17:16:23
17:19:26
17:20:08
17:21:41
17:27:38
17:34:40
17:45:30
17:56:17
18:00:07
18:32:28
18:34:51
18:43:15
18:46:12
18:51:10
14:00:08
14:01:05
14:02:38

01:14:43
01:09:53
01:09:15
01:14:03
01:22:07
00:55:17
01:09:43
01:05:13
01:06:53
01:07:24
01:22:41
01:12:43
00:57:03
01:04:28
01:10:20
01:06:00
01:02:28
01:08:42
00:53:10
01:05:40
00:55:53
01:31:49
01:00:59
01:09:46
01:08:34
01:08:53
01:08:18
01:22:38
01:03:14
01:03:24
01:10:19
01:01:10
01:18:38

00:09:35
00:13:08
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:08:19
00:06:38
00:12:12
00:06:38
00:05:25
00:11:18
00:13:05
00:05:39
00:11:23
00:07:05
00:08:49
00:08:23
00:12:29
00:09:49
00:10:04
00:16:03
00:06:33
00:08:33
00:08:36
00:09:27
00:08:06
00:11:20
00:10:17
00:18:03
00:11:05
00:03:25
00:08:39
00:07:49
00:11:09

06:25:59
07:17:21
07:13:04
07:07:30
07:14:32
06:40:42
07:30:10
07:24:03
07:09:01
07:36:17
07:04:47
07:32:35
07:38:06
07:08:59
07:25:41
07:28:02
07:52:52
07:18:19
07:57:16
07:45:17
07:45:35
07:01:11
07:53:27
07:33:17
07:42:39
07:41:06
07:28:44
07:14:13
07:14:48
07:14:41
07:44:50
07:43:01
07:44:01

08:48:49
07:59:06
08:10:02
08:14:45
08:01:12
09:04:46
07:56:31
08:15:04
08:40:01
08:06:54
08:22:24
08:12:36
08:17:57
08:47:09
08:25:09
08:32:18
08:08:34
08:42:36
08:19:38
08:14:41
08:39:37
08:53:07
08:42:28
09:03:47
09:00:48
09:31:09
09:47:32
09:48:21
10:17:05
10:29:40
04:56:20
05:09:05
04:48:50



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Ross Thomas
loannis Theodoropoulos
Stewart Kerr
Katherine Thomson
Mark Hartree

lain Campbell

Fiona Maurer
Rachael Butcher
Angela Mudge
Marc Fowler
Alexander Zawadzki
SA©bastien Fau
Steve Bang
Ildefonso Roman Tejedor
Ondrej Matej

Kevin Blakey
Damien Beneteau
Talitha Shepperson
Rich Ballantyne
David Findura
Peter Richardson
Georgescu Dragos
Rob Cleaver
Richard Hunt

Lynn Gatherer
Nicole Morgan
Eoghan Meehan
Judith Petrie
Richard Brebion
Billy Vosnakis
Jonathan Forrest
Shay Brady

Marko Buklijas

MS
MS
MVet
FS
MSVet
MSVet
FVet
FS
FVet
MVet
MS
MVet
MSVet
MVet
MSVet
MSVet
MVet
FS

MS
MS
MVet
MVet
MVet
MVet
FVet
FS

MS

FS

MS
MSVet
Mvet
Mvet
MS

Grangemouth Triathlon Club

West Lothian Triathlon
Fleet Feet Triathletes
Carnethy HRC

Montrose Triathlon Club

Edinburgh Triathletes
Carnethy HRC

Aurillac triathlon

Prime Variable Athletics
TRIILDE TRAINING TEAM
SK MBKS Triathlon
Ipswich Triathlon Club

Jog Scotland Kintore Running Club
Montrose Triathlon Club

Moray Firth Triathlon Club
Atena Tri Club

Wick Triathlon Club
Perth Triathlon Club

Ironkoukou

Trilogy Triathlon Club
Pulse triathlon club
Steel Triathlon Bergamo

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

14:04:58
14:15:32
14:20:43
14:21:35
14:27:44
14:27:50
14:28:31
14:33:05
14:34:26
14:39:20
14:44:10
14:47:58
14:49:09
14:50:56
14:52:25
14:54:26
14:55:24
14:55:36
14:56:12
14:57:26
14:59:27
15:02:41
15:03:46
15:07:17
15:09:33
15:12:42
15:12:47
15:12:47
15:12:49
15:13:16
15:14:50
15:15:02
15:17:02

01:22:47
01:09:52
01:16:27
01:14:32
01:16:22
01:14:14
01:13:24
01:14:14
01:33:53
01:06:09

01:19:10
01:07:36
01:01:52
01:14:45
01:06:40
01:29:07
01:05:33
01:10:00
01:21:42
01:21:12
01:33:29
01:13:43
01:07:15
01:29:36
01:05:28
01:10:11
01:23:25
01:02:38
00:59:30
01:14:52
01:19:56
01:14:17

00:09:23
00:10:59
00:06:56
00:06:39
00:06:22
00:12:00
00:04:55
00:08:52
00:08:35
00:12:32
01:32:49
00:11:20
00:19:52
00:10:36
00:13:44
00:09:39
00:08:16
00:06:43
00:09:48
00:19:13
00:09:25
00:17:27
00:06:01
00:08:51
00:06:50
00:07:29
00:09:40
00:16:44
00:08:47
00:11:05
00:05:30
00:15:04
00:15:22

07:49:47
07:31:51
07:48:05
07:56:42
07:39:57
07:54:02
08:04:28
08:07:17
08:04:03
07:49:10
08:05:58
07:59:42
07:36:27
08:15:05
07:37:10
07:50:14
07:33:17
07:46:25
07:23:29
07:43:25
08:07:25
07:29:43
07:25:18
07:49:39
08:16:09
07:46:19
07:33:33
08:34:13
08:23:18
07:56:53
08:04:12
07:51:28
08:28:10

04:43:01
05:22:50
05:09:15
05:03:42
05:25:03
05:07:34
05:05:44
05:02:42
04:47:55
05:31:29
05:05:23
05:17:46
05:45:14
05:23:23
05:46:46
05:47:53
05:44:44
05:56:55
06:12:55
05:33:06
05:21:25
05:42:02
06:18:44
06:01:32
05:16:58
06:13:26
06:19:23
04:58:25
05:38:06
06:05:48
05:50:16
05:48:34
05:19:13



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Rudi Minger

Lorn Smith

Ilya Reutsky

Swen Pabel

Rikke Haagensen
Rob Quarm

Ken Macrae

Laura Malcolm
Finn Campbell-Young
Anthony O Shea
Steve Pondart
Kerim Cakmak
Natasha Hagen
Sarah Gregory
Alain Thouzeau
Benoit Wilmet
Tim Hirschhaeuser
James Paul Sanderson
Tevis Ong
LEONCIO RAMIREZ MONZON
Helen Ridley

Andy Ferguson
Starostin Daniil
John French

Thor Hesselberg
Mortelette Jordan
Olivier Mancardi
Dominique Lehuby
Jamie Pawley
Jemma Beattie
Eivind Leithe
Jonny Blackburn
John Marrs

MSVet
MSVet
MVet
MSVet
FVet
MS
MVet
FS

MS
MS
MVet
MVet
FS

FS

MS
MSVet
MS
Mvint
MVet
MSVet
FSVet
MVet
MS
MSVet
MVet
MS
MS
MSVet
MS
FVet
MVet
MS
MVet

Trigether
Grangemouth Triathlon Club

Evolution Tri (EVO TRI) Windsor Marlow

X-Trim Zeltweg
Team Pure Science Fuji
Punk Fitness Training

Triple Threat Triathlon Club

Killarney

Ankyra

West Lothian Triathlon

Le club des nageurs de la possession
TRTS

SV TRI CITY Darmstadt

Peninsula Multisport Club

SPORTPHYSIOLGY TRIATLON
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Deeside Thistle Cycling Club
Sberbank triathlon team

Team thorXtri

Coutances Triathlon

Race Fitness
AAlesund Cycle Club
TriDubai

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

15:30:05
15:30:35
15:35:18
15:36:51
15:38:03
15:40:43
15:44:42
15:46:47
15:47:04
15:47:06
15:49:14
15:49:49
15:51:10
15:52:14
15:52:52
15:54:24
15:54:37
15:55:09
15:56:53
16:01:52
16:02:00
16:06:12
16:07:33
16:07:54
16:08:22
16:11:07
16:13:14
16:19:14
16:19:28
16:21:42
16:23:53
16:33:45
16:40:24

01:12:52
01:13:26
01:08:24
01:27:29
01:12:33
01:15:38
00:58:58
01:18:22
01:37:20
01:16:29
01:18:07
01:11:04
01:02:41
01:22:31
01:10:04
01:08:23
01:07:26
01:05:49
01:04:22
01:08:15
01:13:05
02:15:00
01:11:57
01:27:30
01:03:00
01:06:10
01:55:48
01:04:36
01:54:17
01:32:27
01:32:39
01:10:51
01:15:49

00:06:28
00:09:29
00:13:17
00:16:58
00:12:55
00:18:39
00:11:57
00:12:24
00:11:45
00:08:46
00:18:49
00:12:36
00:05:07
00:14:41
00:11:49
00:10:32
00:08:47
00:12:47
00:13:31
00:14:16
00:14:42
00:15:38
00:13:08
00:13:12
00:05:42
00:09:48
00:17:30
00:10:03
00:13:11
00:11:39
00:05:50
00:11:24
00:09:20

07:55:29
08:52:36
08:12:52
07:53:02
08:22:51
08:19:40
08:02:57
08:29:43
07:51:24
08:23:12
08:11:35
08:24:17
08:12:25
08:12:10
08:11:35
08:18:13
07:42:24
08:12:09
08:21:38
08:28:19
08:27:20
08:03:54
07:52:14
08:14:04
07:31:50
08:28:02
08:24:10
08:58:21
07:53:07
08:57:43
08:17:07
08:36:09
08:47:27

06:15:16
05:15:04
06:00:45
05:59:22
05:49:44
05:46:46
06:30:50
05:46:18
06:06:35
05:58:39
06:00:43
06:01:52
06:30:57
06:02:52
06:19:24
06:17:16
06:56:00
06:24:24
06:17:22
06:11:02
06:06:53
05:31:40
06:50:14
06:13:08
07:27:50
06:27:07
05:35:46
06:06:14
06:18:53
05:39:53
06:28:17
06:35:21
06:27:48



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

Roddy Keith

Jez Cusack

Hugo Guglielmi
Jonathan Egerbo
Michal Stoklasa
Jasper Eikelboom
Dmitrij Fostenes
Robert Glass

Arash Sahraie
Liubomir Makashin
Euan Mackenzie
Jose Mari Cagurangan

Sheldon Bang

Ilya Belyankin
Stephen Beveridge
Claire Cameron
Jenny Clarke

Robert Clarke

Stuart Elliott

Andrew Gamble
Vitaly Gansons
Jonathan Glover
Jaime Goode

Craig Henderson

Paul Kefford

Eva Kummerle

Sarah McCowan
Julien Metral-Charvet
Joan Anton Miret Gabriel
William Murphy

Des Neill

Kantaro Qishi

MSVet
MVet
MS
MVet
MS
MS
MS
MS
MSVet
MS
MSVet
MVet

MS
MS
MSVet
FVet
FVet
MSVet
MVet
MVet
Mvet
MSVet
FS
MVet
MVet
MSVet
FVet
MS
MVet
MVet
MSVet
MVet

Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Guernsey Triathlon Club

Umara SC
Zubrohlava

VO2MAX.NO

Fleet Feet Triathletes

Grangemouth Triathlon Club
Triathlon Inverness

PAACE Pitreavie AAC Endurance

Team Applecross

East Lothian Triathlon Club
Mack Team SF Dornstadt
Les Centaures de Pertuis
Club triatlA® Tarraco

Pulse Triathlon Club

FIT

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

16:40:27
16:46:51
16:49:55
16:50:24
16:56:42
17:04:41
17:24:22
17:29:37
17:45:08
17:48:17
17:59:43
18:16:54

01:16:33
01:10:06
01:10:00
01:13:08
01:22:19
01:14:21
01:32:46
01:12:12
01:30:44
01:16:00
01:23:11
01:26:24

01:46:41
01:35:06
01:48:37
01:40:55
01:26:04
01:04:57
01:13:44
01:08:36
01:54:52
01:46:04
01:14:51
01:42:08
01:45:46
02:01:45
01:37:40
00:56:05
01:08:59
01:39:42
01:19:05
01:46:43

00:12:59
00:11:31
00:14:44
00:17:01
00:12:18
00:10:31
00:22:58
00:14:33
00:08:25
00:13:49
00:10:05
00:13:17

00:12:49
00:17:04
00:14:13
00:24:31
00:13:09
00:10:32
00:10:25
00:11:20
00:20:08
00:07:39
00:10:52
00:12:42

00:14:36
00:10:24
00:12:05
00:13:24
00:07:38
00:13:51

08:18:06
08:24:33
08:32:43
08:27:31
08:52:18
08:40:42
08:55:43
09:11:30
08:55:00
08:34:36
08:37:32
08:40:24

09:13:05

09:40:18

09:28:32
07:40:53
07:25:18
09:58:04

08:56:59

09:00:10

09:27:14

08:09:12
09:31:50
09:25:58

06:52:49
07:00:41
06:52:28
06:52:44
06:29:47
06:59:07
06:32:55
06:51:22
07:10:59
07:43:52
07:48:55
07:56:49



dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

dsq

Trond Pedersen
Cherie Pumphrey
Terhi Ranta-Ojala
Richard Sharpe
Daniel Silva
Vanderson Sipoli
Amanda Skeldon
Amber Snooks
Ewan Stirling
Miranda Taylor
Edward Taylor
Benedikt van Gemert
Christopher wright
Kevin McKee

Galym Chuashev

MVet
FVet
FVet
MVet
MS
MVet
FVet
FSVet
MVet
FSVet
MSVet
MVet
MS

MS

Bergen Triathlon Club

Triathlonteam 226
Fitness Soul

Perdao team
Pirate ship of fools

East Essex Triathlon Club

Knutsford Tri Club
Knutsford Tri Club

White

01:19:57
01:54:46
01:15:40
01:15:46
01:25:42
01:25:30
01:35:24
01:27:42
01:09:10
01:37:20
01:14:36

01:27:34
01:23:34

15:54:08 01:33:26

00:12:56
00:24:06
00:18:33
00:11:13
00:12:08
00:11:21
00:15:43
00:23:48
00:11:37
00:11:30
00:10:12
00:00:00
00:11:09
00:12:07

00:13:26

09:15:50

09:13:28

09:37:53

08:41:20

09:13:29

09:08:49

11:21:42

09:15:42

07:42:27 06:24:49



